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PEHF series honeycomb vent is widely used in EMC shielding field.for the air

refresh system of the RF shielding room, microwave chamber or RF shielding box.

The available materials are carbon steel, brass, stainless steel copper or aluminium.

The choice of the honeycomb vent with the best design is based on the RF shielding

performance and air flow.

PEHF - S 5.2 - 300*300*25 - L

Series NO.
Available Material
S - steel
B - brass
C - copper
A - aluminium
SS - stainless steel

Cell Diameter

Vent Size
Length*Width*Thickness

Frame
L - L Model
H - H Model
U - U Model
P - P Others
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Shapes:

Regular Size(mm)
Vent Size
(A*B) Thickness(C) Cell Size(D) Without/With

Frame
300*300

12.7
25
50

3.2
4.2
5.2

√
450*450
600*300
600*600

Materials: Steel, Brass, Copper, Aluminium, Stainless steel
Customized acceptable


